List of Training Core Leaders on Active Grants - Updated 8/18/10

Training Core Leader: Thomas Sheahan E-mail: tsheahan@coe.neu.edu
Project Title: Puerto Rico Testsite for Exploring Contamination Threats (PRoTECT)
University: Northeastern University, Boston, MA

Training Core Leader: Agnes Kane E-Mail: Agnes Kane@Brown.EDU
Project Title: Reuse in Rl: a state-based approach to complex exposures
University: Brown University, Providence, Rl

Training Core Leader: Robin McCarley E-Mail: tunnel@Isu.edu
Project Title: Health Impacts of Toxic Combustion By-Products
University: Louisiana State Univ A&M College, Baton Rouge, LA

Training Core Leader: Raina M. Maier E-Mail: rmaier@ag.Arizona.EDU
Project Title: Hazardous Waste Risk and Remediation in the Southwest
University: University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ

Training Core Leader: Pam Factor-Litvak E-Mail: prfl@columbia.edu
Project Title: Health Effects and Geochemistry of Arsenic and Manganese
University: Columbia University Health Sciences, New York, NY

Training Core Leader: Krassimira R. Hristova E-Mail: krhristova@ucdavis.edu
Project Title: Biomarkers of Exposure to Hazardous Substances
University: University of California-Davis, Davis, CA

Training Core Leader: Leonidas Bachas E-Mail: bachas@pop.uky.edu
Project Title: Nutrition and Superfund Chemical Toxicity
University: University of Kentucky, Lexington, KY

Training Core Leader: lan P. Callard E-Mail: ipc@bu.edu
Project Title: Superfund Basic Research Program at Boston University
University: Boston University, Boston, MA

Training Core Leader: Gabriele Ludewig E-Mail: gabriele-ludewig@uiowa.edu
Project Title: Semi-Volatile PCBs: Sources, Exposures, Toxicities
University: The University of lowa, lowa City, IA

Training Core Leader: Catherine Koshland E-Mail: vptlapf@berkeley.edu
Project Title: Toxic Substances in the Environment
University: University of California Berkeley, Berkeley, CA

Training Core Leader: Carol Folt E-Mail: Carol.L.Folt@Dartmouth.EDU
Project Title: Toxic Metals in the Northeast: From Biological to Environmental Implications
University: Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH

Training Core Leader: Frederic Pfaender E-Mail: fred pfaender@unc.edu
Project Title: Environmental Exposure and Effect of Hazardous Chemicals
University: University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill, NC

Training Core Leader: Robert Tukey E-Mail: rtukey@ucsd.edu
Project Title: Molecular Mechanisms and Models of Exposure
University: University of California - San Diego, San Diego, CA




